
. NO
mc-Af* "%,',4

''g g ,

UNITED STATES
*

g [ NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONo *
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555 0001

% ,,,,,
OCT12 1995-

Sonalysts. Inc.
Attn: Arlene M. Vogel

Contract Administrator215 Parkway North
Post Office Box 280
Waterford, CT 06385

Dear Ms. Vogel:

Subject:

No. NRC-03-94-035 Modification No. 2 to Task Order No.10 under Contract

The pur)ose of this modification is to provide for a downward adjustment ofthe Tas
c Order ceiling amount to reflect completion of the subject Task Order

The Cost Ceiling associated with performance of this task order is hereby
.

decreased by from $ to
. The total estimatedreimbursable cost amount of

The fixed fee amount of 1 is decreased by to
00 remains unchanged.

Total deobligation amount in FY95: $1,129.09

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations: $16,662.91

Accounting data for this modification is as follows:

B&R No.. 520-15-11-20-0
Job Code: J2073-5
BOC: 252A
RFPA:

03-94-035 dtd 8/25/95APPN No. 31X0200

of this document in the space provided and returning two (2) copies to tneAcceptance of this modification should be made by executing three (3) cosiesContract Specialist identified below.

9512040410 951107
NR -O 4-035 PDR i

O

]



e>
'-

%
~ ,.

.,

Contract No. NRC-03-94-035.
Hod. 2. Task Order No. 10
Page 2 of 2

,

~Any questions regarding this: modification should.be addressed to Susan Hopkins
j Contract Specialist. on.(301) 415-6514.

!

Sincerely, d
;

4
L

dW '

,

- El# svJ. iggins. tracting Officer
Tedhnical Acquisition Branch 2 i
Division of Contracts.
Office of Administration '

; Accepted: Mod. 2. T.O. No. 10
.

Y&-~

Nape ) "

_,
- Crr ccm. |

Title
|

' '
/ / - 9 -g f .;

Date.

.

4

.; - |'
:
4

!

i - |
|

!

i
'

.,

'

i
;

<

1

1

'

_ _ . _ . . _ . . _ . . .. _


